
G E T  $ 2 , 8 0 0  O R  M O R E  I N  I N S T A N T  S A V I N G S *

T H E  M O R E  Y O U  I N D U L G E ,  T H E  M O R E  Y O U ’ L L  S A V E

J A N U A R Y  1  –  J U N E  3 0 ,  2 0 2 3



FLEXIBILITY TO INDULGE

STEP 1:  CHOOSE 2

BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR  
OR ANY 2 COLUMNS

OPTION A:

OR

OPTION B:

PROFESSIONAL-STYLE 
RANGE

WALL OVEN AND 
COOKTOP

OPTION C:

AND

+

=
INSTANT SAVINGS

$2,800 OFF REPEAT THE PROMOTION FOR  
ADDITIONAL INSTANT SAVINGS

STEP 2:  CHOOSE 2

UNDERCOUNTER
WINE CELLAR

DISHWASHER ESPRESSO/
COFFEE SYSTEM

FROM 17 PRODUCT CATEGORIES INCLUDING:

START  
CUSTOMIZING

VENTILATION
HOOD

PROMOTION OPTIONS START AT $1,400 INSTANT SAVINGS



FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, VISIT JENNAIR.COM

O P T I O N  A : O P T I O N  C :

O P T I O N  B :

BUILT- IN REFRIGER ATORS
GA S COOK TOPS

ELEC TRIC COOK TOPS

INDUC TION COOK TOPS

SMALL SPACE OVENS

SINGLE WALL OVENS

DOUBLE WALL OVENS

COMBINATION WALL OVENS

PROFESSIONAL-ST YLE R ANGES

COLUMN REFRIGER ATORS

COLUMN FREEZERS

Choose 1 Built-In Refrigerator

Or Any 2 Columns:

JF36NXFXDE
JF42NXFXDE
JBBFX24NHX
JB36NXFXLE
JB36NXFXRE 

JBTFR30NMX 
JBTFL30NMX
JBSS42E22L	
JBSS48E22L  
JBSFS42NMX

JBSFS48NMX
JGC3115G
JGC3215G
JGC3530G
JGC3536G
JGC7530B
JGC7636B

JGCP430H
JGCP436H
JGCP536H
JGCP548H
JGCP636H 
JGCP648H

JGCP748H
JGD3430G
JGD3536G
JGCK424P

JEC3430H
JEC3536H
JEC4424K
JEC4430K

JEC4536K
JED3430G
JED3536G
JED4430K

JED4536K
JEF3115G

JIC4715G
JIC4724H
JIC4730H

JIC4736H
JIC4324K
JIC4530K

JIC4536K
JIE4115G

JJW2424H JJW6024H

JJW2427L JJW2430L JJW3430L

JJW2827L JJW2830L JJW3830L

JMW2427L 	 JMW2430L JMW3430L

JDRP430H
JDRP436H
JDRP536H
JDRP548H
JDRP636H
JDRP648H

JDRP748H
JDSP536H
JDSP548H
JGRP430H
JGRP436H
JGRP536H

JGRP548H
JGRP636H
JGRP648H
JGRP748H

JBRFL24IGX
JBRFL30IGX

JBRFL36IGX
JBRFR24IGX

JBRFR30IGX
JBRFR36IGX

JBZFL18IGX
JBZFL24IGX

JBZFL30IGX
JBZFR18IGX

JBZFR24IGX
JBZFR30IGX

Choose 1 Range:

Choose 1 Cooktop And 1 Wall Oven:

PROFESSIONAL-STYLE RANGE WALL OVEN AND 
COOKTOP

AND

BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR  
OR ANY TWO COLUMNS

OR

STEP 1 :  CHOOSE
OPTION C:OPTION B:OPTION A:

START 
CUSTOMIZING



FOR PRODUCT INFORMATION, VISIT JENNAIR.COM

MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATIONS COLUMN REFRIGER ATION PANEL S

UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGER ATORS

ICE MAKERS

BUILT- IN ESPRESSO/COFFEE SYSTEMS

WINE CELL ARS

BE VER AGE CENTERS

DOUBLE REFRIGER ATOR DR AWERS

DISHWA SHERS

TR A SH COMPAC TOR

SMALL SPACE OVENS

BUILT- IN MICROWAVE OVENS

MICROWAVE DR AWERS

WARMING DR AWERS

VENTIL ATION SYSTEMS

FRENCH DOOR REFRIGER ATORS

BUILT- IN REFRIGER ATOR PANEL S

JMV8208C JMV9196C JKCPL181G
JKCPL241G
JKCPL301G
JKCPL361G
JKCPR181G
JKCPR241G
JKCPR301G

JKCPR361G
CARBON18L
CARBON24L
CARBON30L
CAVIAR18L
CAVIAR24L
CAVIAR30L

COGNAC18L
COGNAC24L
COGNAC30L
CROC18L
CROC24L
CROC30L

JJW2424H JJW6024H

JMDFS24J JMDFS24H JMDFS30H JUGFL242H
JUGFR242H

JURFL242H
JURFR242H

JUIFN15H JUIFX15H

JJB6424H 

JUWFL242H JUWFR242H

JUBFL242H JUBFR242H

JUCFP242H JUDFP242H

TC607X

JDPSG244L
JDPSS244L

JDPSS245L
JDPSS246L

JFFCF72DK JFFCC72EH

JBBFL36NH
JBBFR36NH
JBFFS36NH
JBFFS42NH

JBSFS42NH 
JBSFS48NH
JKCHL302M

JKCHR302M

JJD3024H
JJD3027I

JWD3027E
JJD3030I

JWD3030E

JVD0303G
JVI0636L
JVR0430H
JVR0436H
JVW0330L
JVW0630L
JVW0636L

JXD7030Y
JXD7036Y
JXI8536H
JXL6536H
JXU9130H
JXU9136H
JXW8530H

JXW8536H
JXW9030H
JXW9036H
JXW9048H
UVL5430JS
UVL6036JS
UVL6048JS

JMC6224H
JMC2427L

JMC2430L

A D D I T I O N A L  P R O D U C T S :

STEP 2 :  CHOOSE 
FROM 17 PRODUCT CATEGORIES INCLUDING:

UNDERCOUNTER
WINE CELLAR

DISHWASHER ESPRESSO/
COFFEE SYSTEM

VENTILATION
HOOD

R E P E A T  T H E 

P R O M O T I O N  F O R 

A D D I T I O N A L 

I N S T A N T  S A V I N G S

*Offer only valid at participating JennAir brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time of purchase. Customer pays difference 
if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in‐store only. Must purchase qualified JennAir brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No 
substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer for complete details. Cover photo credit: @provokestudios. ®/™ © 2023 JennAir. All rights reserved.


